Description:
These listed strobes have been designed for use in potentially
explosive atmospheres and harsh environmental conditions.
The enclosures are suitable for use offshore or onshore, where
light weight combined with corrosion resistance is required.
The housing is manufactured from a U.V. stable, glass
reinforced polyester, with the lens manufactured from a U.V.
stable polycarbonate. Stainless steel screws are used ensuring

3 YEAR WARRANTY
XB16 07/08
Series Model Number Order Code Decription
XB16 XB16UL02460RYNN 109202-001 Strobe, Red lens, 285 candela, 24
VDC, black finish
XB16 XB16US02460CYNR 109202-002 Strobe, Clear lens, 285 candela, 24
VDC, black finish
XB16 XB16UL12060AYNN 109202-003 Strobe, Amber lens, 285 candela,
120VAC, black finish
XB16 XB16UL12060RYNN 109202-004 Strobe, Red lens, 285 candela,
120VAC, black finish
Standard Models
Other
NotificationCooper Notification is